W5351 MARTIN LN,
W5351 MARTIN LN, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935

$204,900

ON THE WATER! YOULL HEAR THE LAPPINGOF THE WAVES & SMELL THE * 2 beds
FRESHNESS OFTHE WIND & WATER IN THIS 2 BR,2BA CONDOIN BAY POINT * 2 baths
SHORE, ENJOY LOW MAINTENANC2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE, FULL BASEMENT * Residential
&MORE. CONDO FEES ARE $180 PER QUARTER *

Condo,Condominium
e Closed
* 1705 sq ft

Therese
Adashun Jones, Inc.

Gaogle

Adashun
Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas Tax Amount: 3402
Amenities

Waterfront available: Yes Cooling: Central Air
Water Source: Shared Well Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 14x16 Main
Bedroom 2 10x12 Main
Kitchen 10x12 Main
Living Room 14x20 Main
Other Room 14x23 Upper

Building Details
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Heating: Forced Air
Parking: Attached,Garage

NewConstructionYN: Yes

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Therese Massey Agent Email: therese@adashunjones.com
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